U70102PN2006PLC128506 

Regd. Office: 301-302, Jewel Tower, Lane No 5, Koregaon Park Pune – 411001. 

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATE 

I, Mr. Vishwajeet Jhavar, Director of Marvel Realtors and Developers Limited, hereby 

state that, we have availed a project loan of Rs.18,00,00,000 (Rupees Eighteen Crore 

only) (Facility amount/Sanctioned Amount), from Capri Global Capital Limited for 

our project Marvel Aquanas, situated on Survey No. 69, Hissa No. 4 and 5, Kharadi, 

Pune - 411014 admeasuring 9493.61 sq mtr, of village Kharadi, Taluka Pune, District